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The following heritage resource consultants offer various palaeontological and archaeological 
conservation, planning and research services in Saskatchewan, including heritage resource impact 
assessments (HRIAs) and mitigation studies.  
   
The Heritage Conservation Branch makes no recommendation with respect to this listing and does 
not intend to imply by it that these are the only firms available to provide these services in 
Saskatchewan. The list is organized alphabetically, and developers are free to select their 
consultants of choice. The companies on this list generally are able to hold permits. However, clients 
are advised to ensure that any prospective consultant is able to meet the specific study 
requirements of the project and can obtain the appropriate investigation permit (per s.67 of The 
Heritage Property Act) where required. 
 
The list of consultants is periodically updated. The listing is provided for information purposes only 
and the Heritage Conservation Branch is not responsible for any errors or omissions. The 
Government of Saskatchewan assumes no responsibility or liability for the acts or omissions of any 
person or firm contained herein. 
 

 

 

Archaeological Contractors:  pages 3-7 

Palaeontological Contractors: page 8 
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ARCHAEOLOGICAL CONTRACTORS 

COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

AECOM Canada Ltd. 

200 - 2100 8th Street East 
SASKATOON SK  S7H 0V1 

Phone: 639-638-8150 
Brent Murphy 

(brent.murphy@aecom.com) 
Samantha Markham 

(samantha.markham@aecom.com)  

300, 48 Quarry Park Boulevard SE 
CALGARY AB  T2C 5P2 

Phone: 403-254-3301 

250 York Street 
LONDON ON  N6A 6K2 

Phone: 226-378-9069 

Arrow Archaeology Ltd. 

2315 20 Street 
COALDALE AB  T1M 1G5 

Phone: 403-345-2812 
Phone: 403-715-4368 
www.arrowarchaeology.ca  

Neil Mirau  
     (nmirau@shaw.ca) 
Tyrel Kobes  

(tkobes@arrowarchaeology.ca)  
Meg Berry 

(meg.berry@hotmail.com)   
 

#306, 2322 Kildeer Drive 
NORTH BATTLEFORE SK 
S9A 3T5 

Phone: 403-330-8376 
Phone: 306-713-2236 
www.arrowarchaeology.ca  

AtkinsRéalis 

#400, 640 - 5TH Avenue SW 
CALGARY AB  T2P 3G4 

Phone: 403-539-4550 
Phone: 403-540-0444 
Phone: 587-892-6277 

Chuck Ramsay 
(chuck.ramsay@atkinsrealis.com) 

Jim Light 
(jim.light@atkinsrealis.com)  
 

216 1st Avenue South 
SASKATOON SK  S7K 1K3 

Atlatl Archaeology Ltd. 

841 - 11 Street South 
LETHBRIDGE AB  T1J 2P6 

Phone: 403-359-1239 
www.atlatlarchaeology.com 

Rachel Lindemann 
    (rslindemann@gmail.com) 
Tatyanna Ewald 

(t-ewald@hotmail.com)  
 

PO Box 1062 
LLOYDMINISTER SK  S9V 1E9 

Atlheritage Services Corp. 
Unit 10 - 3810 Burron Avenue 
SASKATOON SK  S7P 0E4 

Phone: 306-242-2822 
www.atlheritage.ca 

Mike Markowski (Principal Contact) 
(mike.markowski@atlheritage.ca) 
Cell: 306-370-9972 

Brad Schiele  
(brad.schiele@atlheritage.ca) 
Cell: 306-220-6409 

Paul Thomson 
(paul.thomson@atlheritage.ca)  

mailto:brent.murphy@aecom.com
mailto:samantha.markham@aecom.com
http://www.arrowarchaeology.ca/
mailto:nmirau@shaw.ca
mailto:tkobes@arrowarchaeology.ca
mailto:meg.berry@hotmail.com
http://www.arrowarchaeology.ca/
mailto:chuck.ramsay@atkinsrealis.com
mailto:jim.light@atkinsrealis.com
http://www.atlatlarchaeology.com/
mailto:rslindemann@gmail.com
mailto:t-ewald@hotmail.com
http://www.atlheritage.ca/
mailto:mike.markowski@atlheritage.ca
mailto:brad.schiele@atlheritage.ca
mailto:paul.thomson@atlheritage.ca
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COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

Bison Historical Services Ltd. 
2, 215 - 36th Avenue NE 
CALGARY AB  T2E 2L4 

Phone: 403-283-8974  
Fax: 403-270-0575 
www.bisonhistorical.com 

Sean Goldsmith (Principal contact)  
(sean@bisonhistorical.com) 

Tommy Ng  
     (yukon@bisonhistorical.com) 
Sean Pickering 

(pickering@bisonhistorical.com)  
Taylor Graham 

(taylor@bisonhistorical.com)  

Canada North Environmental 
Services 

211 Wheeler Street 
SASKATOON SK  S7P 0A4 

Phone: 306-652-4432 
Fax: 306-652-4431 
www.cannorth.com 

Karmen VanderZwan 
     (karmen.vanderzwan@cannorth.com) 
Kara Wolfe 
    (kara.wolfe@cannorth.com) 
Gary Beckhusen 

(gary.beckhusen@cannorth.com)  
Jody Pletz 

(jody.pletz@cannorth.com)  
Jennifer Donlevy 

(jennifer.donlevy@cannorth.com) 

Circle CRM Group Inc. 
 

60, 4807 32 Street SE 
CALGARY AB  T2B 2X3 

Phone: 403-984-8189 
Fax: 493-423-5878 
www.circleconsulting.ca 

Margarita J. de Guzman 
(marg@circleconsulting.ca)  

Kristin McKay 
(kristin@circleconsulting.ca) 

Alexandra Burchill 
(alex@circleconsulting.ca) 

Anthony Russell 
(anthony@circleconsulting.ca)  

Erik Johannesson 
(erik@circleconsulting.ca)  

Eric Tebby 
(eric@circleconsulting.ca)  

Ember Archaeology 
3464 - 78th Avenue NW 
EDMONTON, AB  T6B 2X9 

Phone: 780-472-8878 
Fax: 780-472-0460 
Toll-Free: 1-866-873-3846 
www.emberarchaeology.ca  

Brian Leslie 
(brian@emberarchaeology.ca) 

Madeline Coleman 
(mcoleman@emberarchaeology.ca) 

Alyssa Hamza 
(alyssa@emberarchaeology.ca)  
 

http://www.bisonhistorical.com/
mailto:sean@bisonhistorical.com
mailto:yukon@bisonhistorical.com
mailto:pickering@bisonhistorical.com
mailto:taylor@bisonhistorical.com
http://www.cannorth.com/
mailto:karmen.vanderzwan@cannorth.com
mailto:kara.wolfe@cannorth.com
mailto:gary.beckhusen@cannorth.com
mailto:jody.pletz@cannorth.com
mailto:jennifer.donlevy@cannorth.com
http://www.circleconsulting.ca/
mailto:marg@circleconsulting.ca
mailto:kristin@circleconsulting.ca
mailto:alex@circleconsulting.ca
mailto:anthony@circleconsulting.ca
mailto:erik@circleconsulting.ca
mailto:eric@circleconsulting.ca
http://www.emberarchaeology.ca/
mailto:brian@emberarchaeology.ca
mailto:mcoleman@emberarchaeology.ca
mailto:alyssa@emberarchaeology.ca
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COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

ERM Consultants Canada Ltd. 

105 - 111 Research Drive 
SASKATOON SK  S7N 3R2 

Phone: 306-651-3868  
Fax: 604-687-4277 
www.erm.com 

Daniel Walker 
   (daniel.walker@erm.com)  

Elizabeth Robertson 
(elizabeth.robertson@erm.com)  

Shannon Wright 
(shannon.wright@erm.com)  

685 Centre Street SW 
CALGARY AB  T2G 5P6 

Phone: 403-705-1926 
Fax: 604-687-4277 
www.erm.com 

1000 - 1100 Melville Street 
VANCOUVER BC  V6E 4A6 

Phone: 604-689-9460 
Fax: 604-687-4277 
www.erm.com 

Jacobs 
First Tower 
2700, 4 - 1st Street SE 
CALGARY AB  T2G 4Y5 

Phone: 403-407-8596 
Cell: 306-850-0144 
www.jacobs.com 

 
Steve Kasstan  
     (steve.kasstan@jacobs.com)  
 

KGS Group 

Suite 300 - 203 Stonebridge Blvd. 
SASKATOON SK  S7T 0G3 

Phone: 306-500-2357 
www.kgsgroup.com  

 
Kristian Sullivan (Principal Contact) 

(ksullivan@kgsgroup.com)  
Cell: 639-471-2921 

Graeme Revering 
(grevering@kgsgroup.com)  
 

Suite 200 - 4561 Parliament Avenue 
REGINA SK  S4W 0G3 

Phone: 306-757-9681 
Fax: 306-757-9684 

Lifeways of Canada Ltd.  
#105, 809 Manning Road NE 
CALGARY AB  T2E 7M9 

Phone: 403-730-9461 
Fax: 403-730-5192 
www.lifewaysofcanada.com  

 
Claire Bourges (Principal Contact) 

(claire@lifewaysofcanada.com) 
Dan Meyer  

(meyer@lifewaysofcanada.com) 
Brian Vivian  

(vivian@lifewaysofcanada.com)  
Jason Roe  

(roe@lifewaysofcanada.com) 
Kendra Koloymja 

(kendra@lifewaysofcanada.com)  
Christy de Mille 

(christy@lifewaysofcanada.com)  
Michael Turney 

(turney@lifewaysofcanada.com)  
 
 

http://www.erm.com/
mailto:daniel.walker@erm.com
mailto:elizabeth.robertson@erm.com
mailto:shannon.wright@erm.com
http://www.erm.com/
http://www.erm.com/
http://www.jacobs.com/
mailto:steve.kasstan@jacobs.com
http://www.kgsgroup.com/
mailto:ksullivan@kgsgroup.com
mailto:grevering@kgsgroup.com
http://www.lifewaysofcanada.com/
mailto:claire@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:meyer@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:vivian@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:roe@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:kendra@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:christy@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:turney@lifewaysofcanada.com
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COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

Respect Heritage Consulting 
Incorporated 

202 29th Street West 
SASKATOON SK  S7L 0L9 

Phone: 306-371-2759 
www.respectheritage.ca 

 
Alan Korejbo 
   (alan.korejbo@respectheritage.ca)  
 

Soriak Consulting & Research Ltd. KNEEEHILL COUNTY AB Phone: 780-995-4859 
www.soriakconsulting.com  

 
Charla Arnott 
   (charla@soriakconsulting.com)  
 

Speargrass Historical Resource 
Consultants 

282731 Symons Valley Road 
ROCKY VIEW COUNTRY AB  T4B 
4N2 

Phone: 403-946-0233 
www.speargrasshrc.com 

 
Beau Cripps  
    (beau@speargrasshrc.com)  
Iosif (Joe) Moravetz 
    (joe@speargrasshrc.com) 
 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
 

75 - 24 Street East, Suite 100 
SASKATOON SK  S7K 0K3 

Phone: 306-667-2470 
Fax: 306-667-2500 
www.stantec.com 

 
Lauren Stead 
   (lauren.stead@stantec.com) 

Leslie (Butch) Amundson 
(leslie.amundson@stantec.com)  

Jennifer Rychlo 
   (jennifer.rychlo@stantec.com)   
 

130 - 2886 Sunridge Way NE  
CALGARY AB  T1Y 7H9 

Phone: 403-245-5661 
Fax: 403- 244-4701 
www.stantec.com 

 
Meaghan Porter 
    (meaghan.porter@stantec.com) 
Kate Peach 

(kate.peach@stantec.com)  
 

Stone and Arrow Consulting LP (a 
partnership between FHQ 
Developments and Stantec 
Consulting Ltd.) 

490 Hoffer Drive 
REGINA SK  S4N 7A1 

www.stoneandarrow.ca 

 
Tam Huynh 

(tam.huynh@stantec.com)  
Cell: 306-713-2772 

Maria Mampe 
(maria.mampe@stantec.com)  
Cell: 306-251-2157 
 
 

http://www.respectheritage.ca/
mailto:alan.korejbo@respectheritage.ca
http://www.soriakconsulting.com/
mailto:charla@soriakconsulting.com
http://www.speargrasshrc.com/
mailto:beau@speargrasshrc.com
mailto:joe@speargrasshrc.com
http://www.stantec.com/
mailto:lauren.stead@stantec.com
mailto:leslie.amundson@stantec.com
mailto:jennifer.rychlo@stantec.com
http://www.stantec.com/
mailto:meaghan.porter@stantec.com
mailto:kate.peach@stantec.com
http://www.stoneandarrow.ca/
mailto:tam.huynh@stantec.com
mailto:maria.mampe@stantec.com
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COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

Western Heritage 

322 Duchess Street 
SASKATOON SK  S7K 0R1 

Phone: 306-975-3860 
Toll Free: 1-877-699-0784 
Fax: 306- 934-2572 
Toll Free Fax: 1-877-669-
0822 
www.westernheritage.ca  

 
Jim Finnigan  
    (finnigan@westernheritage.ca) 
Peggy McKeand     
   (pmckeand@westernheritage.ca) 

Ashley Cameron 
     (acameron@westernheritage.ca)  

 

PO Box 210 
CLIMAX SK  S0N 0N0 

Toll Free: 1-877-699-0784 
Fax: 306-934-2572 
www.westernheritage.ca  

 
Gjende Bennett 
   (gbennett@westernheritage.ca)  
 

46A Riel Drive 
ST. ALBERT AB  T8N 5B6 

Phone: 780-458-5698 
Toll Free: 1-877-699-0784 
Fax: 780-458-6923 
Toll Free Fax: 1-877-669-
0822 
www.westernheritage.ca 

 
Krista Gilliland 
   (kgilliland@westernheritage.ca)  

Petr Kurzybov 
   (pkurzybov@westernheritage.ca) 

Peter Stewart 
   (pstewart@westernheritage.ca) 
 

30 - 360 Main Street 
Unit 13B - PMB#326 
WINNIPEG MB  R3C 3Z8  

Toll Free: 1-877-699-0784 
Toll Free Fax: 1-877-669-
0822 
www.westernheritage.ca 

 
Jim Finnigan  
    (finnigan@westernheritage.ca) 
 

WSP Canada Inc. 

1721 8th Street East 
Saskatoon SK  S7H 0T4 Phone: 306-665-7989 

Fax: 306-665-3342 
www.wsp.com 

 
Brad Novecosky  
    (brad.novecosky@wsp.com) 
Patrick Young  
    (patrick.young@wsp.com) 

 

395 Maxwell Crescent 
REGINA SK  S4N 5X9 

 
  

http://www.westernheritage.ca/
mailto:finnigan@westernheritage.ca
mailto:pmckeand@westernheritage.ca
mailto:acameron@westernheritage.ca
http://www.westernheritage.ca/
mailto:gbennett@westernheritage.ca
http://www.westernheritage.ca/
mailto:kgilliland@westernheritage.ca
mailto:pkurzybov@westernheritage.ca
mailto:pstewart@westernheritage.ca
http://www.westernheritage.ca/
mailto:finnigan@westernheritage.ca
mailto:brad.novecosky@wsp.com
mailto:patrick.young@wsp.com
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PALAEONTOLOGICAL CONTRACTORS 

COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE/FAX/WEBSITE  PERMIT HOLDERS/E-MAIL 

Aeon Paleontological 
Consulting Ltd. 

234 Norwich Bay 
SHERWOOD PARK AB  T8A 5S2  

Phone: 780-780-449-2366 
Cell: 780-819-2377  
www.paleoconsulting.com  Michael Riley (Principal Contact) 

     (mriley@paleoconsulting.com)  
James Campbell 
     (jcampbell@paleoconsulting.com)  
Georgia Hoffman 
     (ghoffman@paleoconsulting.com) 

1914 - 5 Street SW 
CALGARY AB  T2S 2B3 

Phone: 403-710-3677 
www.paleoconsulting.com  

325, 9909 102 Street 
GRANDE PRAIRIE AB  T8V 2V4 

Phone: 780-662-3277 
www.paleoconsulting.com  

7011 Randolph Avenue 
BURNABY BC  V5J 4W5 

Phone: 604-841-2377  
www.paleoconsulting.com  

Isocline Ltd. 
1005 15 Street 
CANMORE AB  T1W 1V3 

Phone: 250-889-5483 
www.isocline.ca  

David Mazzucchi 
(dM@isocline.ca) 
 

Lifeways of Canada 
Limited 

#105, 809 Manning Road NE 
CALGARY AB  T2E 7M9 

Phone: 403-730-9461 
Cell: 780-278-6697 
Fax: 403-730-5192 
www.lifewaysofcanada.com  

Miriam Reichel-Bodner 
(miriam@lifewaysofcanada.com) 

Lithica Consulting Ltd. 
507 Galloway Road 
SASKATOON SK  S7T 0B9 

Phone: 306-291-9403 

 
Scott Chapman 

(lithicaconsulting@hotmail.com) 
 

Stantec Consulting Ltd. 
130 - 2886 Sunridge Way NE 
CALGARY AB  T1Y 7H9 

Phone: 403-245-5661 
Fax: 403-244-4701 
 

 
Meg Porter 

(meaghan.porter@stantec.com)  
Dr. Jonathan Noad 

(jonathan.noad@stantec.com) 
 

 

http://www.paleoconsulting.com/
mailto:mriley@paleoconsulting.com
mailto:jcampbell@paleoconsulting.com
mailto:ghoffman@paleoconsulting.com
http://www.paleoconsulting.com/
http://www.paleoconsulting.com/
http://www.paleoconsulting.com/
http://www.isocline.ca/
mailto:dM@isocline.ca
http://www.lifewaysofcanada.com/
mailto:miriam@lifewaysofcanada.com
mailto:lithicaconsulting@hotmail.com
mailto:meaghan.porter@stantec.com
mailto:jonathan.noad@stantec.com

